www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2023 Eaton167
9P
9P
PowerGard universal receptacles
and back boxes
Cl. I, Groups B, C, D
Cl. II, Groups F, G
Cl. III

Raintight
Wet Locations
Ordering information:
Receptacles and mounting boxes
Type Style Configuration
Hub
size
Cat. #
20A, 125 VAC
Cat. #
20A, 250 VAC
Cat. #
15A, 125 VAC
Single-gang
assemblyB
Dead end 2-wire, 3-pole
1/2” CFS150-2023-M15 CFS150-20232-M15 CFS150-1523-M15
3/4” CFS175-2023-M15 CFS175-20232-M15 CFS175-1523-M15
1” CFS110-2023-M15 CFS110-20232-M15 CFS110-1523-M15
Through feed 2-wire, 3-pole
1/2” CFSC150-2023-M15 CFSC150-20232-M15 CFSC150-1523-M15
3/4” CFSC175-2023-M15 CFSC175-20232-M15 CFSC175-1523-M15
1” CFSC110-2023-M15 CFSC110-20232-M15 CFSC110-1523-M15
Two-gang
assemblyC
Dead end 2-wire, 3-pole
1/2” CFS250-2023-M15 CFS250-20232-M15 CFS250-1523-M15
3/4” CFS275-2023-M15 CFS275-20232-M15 CFS275-1523-M15
1” CFS210-2023-M15 CFS210-20232-M15 CFS210-1523-M15
Through feed 2-wire, 3-pole
1/2” CFSC250-2023-M15 CFSC250-20232-M15 CFSC250-1523-M15
3/4” CFSC275-2023-M15 CFSC275-20232-M15 CFSC275-1523-M15
1” CFSC210-2023-M15 CFSC210-20232-M15 CFSC210-1523-M15
Replacement receptacles
Type Configuration
Cat. #
20A, 125 VACE